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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

MIRIM

1o TREINO - MIRIM
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 7:29:45

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
09/12/2024 07:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
4 1:07.608 +2.940 7:38:26.045 8 1:10.502 +0.826 7:53:52.1¢
(777) NELSON SEGOVIA 5 1:07.654 +2.986 7:39:33.699 9 1:15.091 +5.415 7:55:07.2
1 1:07.415 +4.584 7:37:40.626 6 1:07.629 +2.961 7:40:41.328 10 1:09.676 7:56:16.92
2 1:05.536 +2.705 7:38:46.162 7 1:08.708 +4.040 7:41:50.036
3 1:05.797 +2.966 7:39:51.959 8 2:09.769 +1:05.101 7:43:59.805
4 1:06.836 +4.005 7:40:58.795 9 1:11.405 +6.737 7:45:11.210
5 1:08.228 +5.397 7:42:07.023 10 1:09.840 +5.172 7:46:21.050
6 1:08.539 +5.708 7:43:15.562 1 1:08.570 +3.902 7:47:29.620
7 1:11.413 +8.582 7:44:26.975 12 1:07.638 +2.970 7:48:37.258
8 1:08.709 +5.878 7:45:35.684 13 1:07.110 +2.442 7:49:44.368
9 1:06.921 +4.090 7:46:42.605 14 1:06.346 +1.678 7:50:50.714
10 1:06.159 +3.328 7:47:48.764 15 1:05.878 +1.210 7:51:56.592
11 1:05.657 +2.826 7:48:54.421 16 1:05.898 +1.230 7:53:02.490
12 1:04.649 +1.818 7:49:59.070 17 1:05.917 +1.249 7:54:08.407
13 1:04.308 +1.477 7:51:03.378 18 1:04.966 +0.298 7:55:13.373
14 1:03.612 +0.781 7:52:06.990 19 7:56:18.041
15 1:03.280 +0.449 7:53:10.270
16 1:03.148 +0.317 7:54:13.418 (90) JOSE ARTHUR
17 1:03.699 +0.868 7:55:17.117 1 1:20.900 +14.604 7:49:21.300
18 1:02.831 7:56:19.948 2 1:09.040 +2.744 7:50:30.340
3 1:08.822 +2.526 7:51:39.162
(16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS 4 1:07.267 +0.971 7:52:46.429
1 1:12.470 +9.123 7:33:38.998 5 1:06.501 +0.205 7:53:52.930
2 1:07.980 +4.633 7:34:46.978 6 1:08.184 +1.888 7:55:01.114
3 1:06.690 +3.343 7:35:53.668 7 7:56:07.410
4 1:06.424 +3.077 7:37:00.092
5 1:05.653 +2.306 7:38:05.745 (115) ULISSES NEVES
6 1:05.728 +2.381 7:39:11.473 1 1:18.208 +10.671 7:36:07.730
7 1:05.924 +2.577 7:40:17.397 2 1:11.697 +4.160 7:37:19.427
8 2:55.397 +1:52.050 7:43:12.794 3 1:10.399 +2.862 7:38:29.826
9 1:11.034 +7.687 7:44:23.828 4 1:10.543 +3.006 7:39:40.369
10 1:08.093 +4.746 7:45:31.921 5 1:13.770 +6.233 7:40:54.139
1 1:06.705 +3.358 7:46:38.626 6 1:12.822 +5.285 7:42:06.961
12 1:06.117 +2.770 7:47:44.743 7 1:54.462 +46.925 7:44:01.423
13 1:05.556 +2.209 7:48:50.299 8 1:15.669 +8.132 7:45:17.092
14 1:04.825 +1.478 7:49:55.124 9 1:12.574 +5.037 7:46:29.666
15 1:03.935 +0.588 7:50:59.059 10 1:10.799 +3.262 7:47:40.465
16 1:03.888 +0.541 7:52:02.947 " 1:09.857 +2.320 7:48:50.322
17 1:03.468 +0.121 7:53:06.415 12 1:54.035 +46.498 7:50:44.357
18 1:03.834 +0.487 7:54:10.249 13 1:09.463 +1.926 7:51:53.820
19 7:55:13.596 14 1:08.505 +0.968 7:53:02.325
20 1:03.840 +0.493 7:56:17.436 15 1:08.948 +1.411 7:54:11.273
16 1:08.699 +1.162 7:55:19.972
(77) JP SARKIS 17 7:56:27.509
1 1:08.960 +4.841 7:36:30.516
2 1:06.905 +2.786 7:37:37.421 (10) PIETRO SORBARA
3 1:06.402 +2.283 7:38:43.823 1 1:20.106 +12.288 7:40:55.611
4 1:07.022 +2.903 7:39:50.845 2 1:15.616 +7.798 7:42:11.227
5 2:05.996 +1:01.877 7:41:56.841 3 1:17.029 +9.211 7:43:28.256
6 1:14.653 +10.534 7:43:11.494 4 1:15.499 +7.681 7:44:43.755
7 2:07.204 +1:03.085 7:45:18.698 5 4:21.973 +3:14.155 7:49:05.728
8 1:10.883 +6.764 7:46:29.581 6 1:13.675 +5.857 7:50:19.403
9 1:07.896 +3.777 7:47:37.477 7 1:11.205 +3.387 7:51:30.608
10 1:06.433 +2.314 7:48:43.910 8 1:10.517 +2.699 7:52:41.125
1 1:05.851 +1.732 7:49:49.761 9 1:08.067 +0.249 7:53:49.192
12 1:05.045 +0.926 7:50:54.806 10 1:07.883 +0.065 7:54:57.075
13 1:04.824 +0.705 7:51:59.630 " 7:56:04.893
14 1:04.481 +0.362 7:53:04.111
15 1:04.873 +0.754 7:54:08.984 (117) MIGUEL ALCHORNE
16 1:04.242 +0.123 7:55:13.226 1 1:35.465 +25.789 7:43:21.447
17 7:56:17.345 2 1:35.306 +25.630 7:44:56.753
3 2:51.043 +1:41.367 7:47:47.796
(33) ROMEO FERRANTE 4 1:17.327 +7.651 7:49:05.123
1 1:10.557 +5.889 7:35:02.075 5 1:13.669 +3.993 7:50:18.792
2 1:08.396 +3.728 7:36:10.471 6 1:10.984 +1.308 7:51:29.776
3 1:07.966 +3.208 7:37:18.437 7 1:11.884 +2.208 7:52:41.660
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